SUBMITTAL INFORMATION
77-87 Series Coppersetter - (VBB77-87-xx-11-77-NL style)
FLANGED ANGLE BALL VALVE BY FLANGED ANGLE BALL VALVE (2" METER)
	 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.
	 P.O. Box 443, Wabash, Indiana U.S.A. 46992-0443
	 Phone: 260-563-3171  /  Fax: 800-826-3487
	 Overseas Fax: 260-563-0167
Submitted By:
The Ford Meter Box Company considers the information in this submittal form to be correct at the time of publication. Item and option availability,
including specifications, are subject to change without notice. Please verify that your product information is current. Our standard warranty applies.
04/04/22
Service Line Connection Height Approx.
Wt. Lbs. Catalog Number ✓ Submitted
Item(s)FIP Inlet FIP Outlet
2" 2"
12" 32 VBB77-87-12-11-77-NL
15" 33 VBB77-87-15-11-77-NL
18" 34 VBB77-87-18-11-77-NL
21" 34 VBB77-87-21-11-77-NL
24" 35 VBB77-87-24-11-77-NL
27" 35 VBB77-87-27-11-77-NL
Height
FIP OutletFIP Inlet Brace Eye
Meter Support Bracket
Flanged Angle Ball Valve